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AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PURRO BULLDOGS 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1717.14 1720.33 2048.09

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1663.25 1754.04 2025.98

LOS CABRONES 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1637.93 1670.99 1988.68

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1662.70 1643.85 1913.81

DREA BREEZY 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1558.32 1712.21 1933.51

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WESSON 10 4 0 0.714 6-2 10-4 1858.32 1652.68 2255.60

THE GAMBLER 9 5 0 0.643 6-2 9-5 1786.09 1674.61 2197.23

DAK DA BUTTCRACK 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1705.95 1672.24 1952.26

LA JEFA 6 8 0 0.429 2-6 6-8 1599.73 1576.75 2003.59

LOS CHINGONES 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-11 1672.52 1784.25 2082.13

Total Points
WESSON 2255.60

THE GAMBLER 2197.23

LOS CHINGONES 2082.13

PURRO BULLDOGS 2048.09

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 2025.98

LA JEFA 2003.59

LOS CABRONES 1988.68

DAK DA BUTTCRACK 1952.26

DREA BREEZY 1933.51

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 1913.81
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 1926.62 1623.65 2368.60

BANDITOS 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 10-4 1890.26 1712.43 2256.60

RAREBREED 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1675.83 1692.26 2089.19

STEEL CITY 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1502.99 1648.27 1719.99

HARMON 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-11 1497.57 1823.61 1837.42

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RED WOLVES 12 2 0 0.857 6-2 12-2 1800.38 1529.91 2166.09

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1740.97 1664.44 2157.87

CHIMICHANGAS 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1700.44 1673.48 2075.46

KZ DRAGON 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 1553.57 1754.30 1951.37

CHOICE 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-11 1598.10 1764.38 2015.82

Total Points
AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 2368.60

BANDITOS 2256.60

RED WOLVES 2166.09

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 2157.87

RAREBREED 2089.19

CHIMICHANGAS 2075.46

CHOICE 2015.82

KZ DRAGON 1951.37

HARMON 1837.42

STEEL CITY 1719.99
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AFFL Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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